
2019-2020 STM RCIA Blessings and Dismissals for Various Sunday Masses (Year A)
as of 4-14-19
        Time Day, Date Event Lit Calendar Tm Mbr

8:30 Sunday, Dec 1, 2019 Advent & Rt Accept 1 Advent JLS
8:30 Sunday, Dec 8, 2019 Dismissal 2 Advent MB
8:30 Sunday, Dec 15, 2019 Dismissal 3 Advent LR
8:30 Sunday, Dec 22, 2019 Dismissal 4 Advent JLS

Any Mass Wednesday, Dec 25, 2019 No Dismissal Nativity N/A
Any Mass Sunday, Dec 29,2019 No Dismissal Holy Family N/A
Any Mass Wednesday, Jan 1, 2020 No Dismissal* Mary Mother N/A

8:30 Sunday, Jan 5, 2020 Dismissal Epiphany MB
8:30 Sunday, Jan 12, 2020 Dismissal Bapt of Lord LR
8:30 Sunday, Jan 19, 2020 Dismissal 2nd Ordy Tm MB
8:30 Sunday, Jan 26, 2020 Dismissal 3rd Ordy Tm MB
8:30 Sunday, Feb 2, 2020 Dismissal* Present of Lord LR
8:30 Sunday, Feb 9, 2020 Dismissal 5th Ordy Tm JLS
8:30 Sunday, Feb 16, 2020 Dismissal 6th Ordy Tm JLS
8:30 Sunday, Feb 23, 2020 Dismissal 7th Ordy Tm LR

Period of the Elect - Dismissals amd Masses
Any Mass Wednesday, Feb 26, 2020 No Dismissal Ash Wednesday

8:30 Sunday, Mar 1, 2020 Rt of Elect/Enroll 1 Lent LR
8:30 Sunday, Mar 8, 2020 Dismissal - 1st Scrut 2 Lent MB
8:30 Sunday, Mar 15, 2020 Dismissal - Creed 3 Lent LR
8:30 Sunday, Mar 22, 2020 Dismissal - 2nd Scrut 4 Lent JLS
8:30 Sunday, Mar 29, 2020 Dism OF & 3d Scrut 5 Lent MB

Any Mass Sunday, April 5, 2020 Mass Palm Sunday N/A
5:30 Thurs, April 9, 2020 Mass (5:30 PM) Holy Thursday N/A
3:00 Friday, April 10, 2020 Mass (3:00 PM) Good Friday N/A
5:15 Sat, April 11, 2020 Mass (6:00 PM) Easter Vigil JLS

Legend *Holy Day of Obligation
JLS 6
MB 6
LR 6
Total 18


